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Women / SV / B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Riginos4307
Thomas

9.125 9.575 9.3759.400 37.475
1T 1 2T 2T 1 

1 

Macy Axton4241
Thomas

9.100 9.300 9.4009.400 37.200
4 4 3T 1 2 

2 

MeiRose Barnette4063
Champions

9.075 9.275 9.2759.475 37.100
5 5 1 4T 3 

3 

Myra-Lynn Parker4033
Beach Team

9.125 9.325 9.2509.150 36.850
2T 3 5 6 4 

4 

Celeste Looper4116
Foothills

8.675 9.500 9.2759.100 36.550
10 2 6 5T 5 

5 

Ashli Neal4047
Carolina

9.025 9.025 9.1259.325 36.500
6 8 4 9T 6 

6 

Katherine Bukszar4079
Chapin Christian

8.850 9.250 9.3759.000 36.475
7T 6 8 3T 7 

7 

Ally Medlin4101
Electric City

9.125 8.900 9.2008.825 36.050
3T 11T 12 7T 8 

8 

Katie Dabbs4038
Beach Team

8.650 8.900 9.2008.900 35.650
11 12T 10T 8T 9 

9 

Abigail Beitel4122
Gymnastics Academy

8.850 8.950 9.1008.700 35.600
8T 10 13T 11 10 

10 

Bethany Leone4186
Kozeev's

8.625 8.825 8.8759.050 35.375
12 14 7 15 11 

11 

Taylor Robinson4117
Foothills

8.450 9.050 8.9008.950 35.350
14 7 9 14 12 

12 

Maggie Ammons4037
Beach Team

8.500 8.850 9.0508.900 35.300
13 13 11T 12 13 

13 

Brianna Olsen4164
GymMasters

8.825 8.500 9.1258.700 35.150
9 15 14T 10T 14 

14 

Maggie Jonkers4080
Chapin Christian

8.300 9.000 9.0258.050 34.375
15 9 15 13 15 

15 
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